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IL GIRO DI DING
IL GIRO DI DINO (18 KM)
Castelletto Monferrato - 23/11/2025
PARTENZA GIRO DI DINO - DISTANZA: 18285 METRI
POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 191 Carrera Francesco IT 1990 SM35 PR568 FIDAL ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO 00.59.19
2 181 Cafasso Alessandro IT 2002 SM LU351 FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 01.03.45
3 220 Fontana Nicolo IT 1999 SM NOO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 01.03.50
4 164 Aragno Andrea IT 1992 SM CN001 FIDAL A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75 01.04.18
5 291 Sovera Beniamino IT 1986 SM35 CNO016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 01.04.33
6 201 Curatitoli Giulio IT 1981 SM40 NOO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 01.05.44
7 325 Tassone Federico IT 1998 SM AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 01.06.45
8 287 Scabbio Diego IT 1973 SM50 ALO07 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.07.26
9 252 Martinotti Paolo IT 1983 SM40 ALO011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 01.07.37
10 165 Arnoletti Daniele IT 1975 SM50 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.08.57
11 208 Del Grosso Mattia IT 2004 PM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.09.18
12 272 Pignocchino Rossano IT 1976 SM45 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.09.55
13 225 Frattini Antonio IT 1986 SM35 ALO07 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.10.19
14 336 Ghisellini Alberto IT 1969 SM55 GE111 FIDAL CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE 01.11.47
15 314 Zulian Alex IT 1979 SM45 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 01.11.57
16 310 Zavanone llaria IT 1981 SF40 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 01.12.59
17 320 Desana Flavio IT 1976 SM45 AL033 FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE 01.13.10
18 249 Mangiarino Giorgio IT 1973 SM50 AOO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.13.25
19 185 Cane Daniele IT 1992 SM ALO33 FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE 01.14.01
20 316 Pezzana Matteo IT 1975 SM50 GE111 FIDAL CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE 01.15.13
21 204 De Martino Vittorio IT 1983 SM40 ALOO7 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.15.18
22 182 Calo Marco IT 1989 SM35 TOO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 01.15.35
23 324 Demaria Laura IT 2000 SF AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 01.15.54
24 176 Bono Massimo IT 1973 SM50 PV412 FIDAL LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE 01.15.55
25 298 Tomasova Inna IT 1978 SF45 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.16.05
26 194 Celestre Lorenzo IT 2006 JM ALOO1 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 01.16.23
27 233 Generale Alessandro IT 1980 SM45 ALO01 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 01.16.31
28 211 Dispensa Cristian IT 1993 SM ALOO07 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.16.40
29 219 Ferro Debora IT 1973 SF50 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 01.16.58
30 321 De Maestri Gabriele IT 1978 SM45 AL010 FIDAL G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA 01.17.30
31 248 Maiandi Lorenzo IT 1959 SM65 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.18.00
32 264 Pastorino Luca IT 1973 SM50 GEO055 FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI 01.18.43
33 199 Costa Pierpaolo IT 1977 SM45 AL0O33 FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE 01.18.54
34 322 Laino Federica IT 1979 SF45 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 01.18.54
35 283 Salzani Valeria IT 1988 SF35 ALO07 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.19.08
36 180 Cabella Fabrizio IT 1965 SM60 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 01.19.21
37 196 Chiriotti Mauro IT 1976 SM45 ALO31 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.20.10
38 327 Pastore Giovanni IT 1969 SM55 AT014 FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 01.20.24
39 263 Panza Michele IT 1968 SM55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 01.20.41
40 329 Quartero Matteo IT 1997 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.20.45
41 174 Bonafe Sabrina IT 1982 SF40 ALOO1 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 01.20.50
42 271 Pierro Vincenzo IT 1960 SM65 ALO31 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.20.58
43 246 Lettieri Maurizio IT 1969 SM55 CNO02 FIDAL A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA 01.21.10
44 334 Caviglia Giovanna IT 1987 SF35 ALO34 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 01.21.20
45 312 Zerbo Edoardo IT 1989 SM35 ALOO7 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.21.38
46 236 Giovine Mara IT 1968 SF55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 01.21.46
47 190 Carniato Marco IT 1979 SM45 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 01.22.03
48 193 Cazzato Corciulo Donato IT 1970 SM55 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 01.22.03
49 200 Crocco Marco IT 1982 SM40 AL005 FIDAL ATL. OVADESE ORMIG 01.22.35
50 168 Barlocco Gabriele IT 1961 SM60 SV021 FIDAL ATLETICA CAIRO 01.22.38
51 162 Agoglia Luca IT 1975 SM50 ATO003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 01.23.00
52 215 Fasano Fabrizio IT 1967 SM55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.23.10
53 239 Greco Armando IT 1962 SM60 ALO07 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.23.13
54 187 Canonico Luciano IT 1967 SM55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 01.23.25
55 197 Comuzio Andreino IT 1956 SM65 PV412 FIDAL LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE 01.23.45
OE30
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56 294
57 276
58 299
59 332
60 254
61 226
62 222
63 313
64 293
65 206
66 317
67 205
68 242
69 315
70 305
71 253
72 173
73 308
74 281
75 269
76 232
77 267
78 195
79 285
80 260
81 228
82 282
g3 330
84 268
g5 210
g8 203
87 331
88 290
89 307
90 288
91 167
92 256
93 217
94 235
95 274
96 238
97 280
98 177
99 328
100 213
101 303
102 216
103 166
104 163
105 296
106 250
107 279
108 227
109 319
110 214
111 259

Terzoni Massimiliano
Rabbia Antonella
Trinchero Fabrizio
Cairo Marita

Mocci Maria Cristina
Frezza Paola

Fossa Claudia
Zucca Paolo

Terzi Di Bergamo Giancarlo

Definis Luigia
Tahirova Aziza

De Mori Claudio
lofrida Giuseppe
Ferrando Roberto
Venturelli Fabio
Melissari Fabio Massimo
Bocchio Mario

Zanoni Claudio
Robbiano Matteo
Peruzzo Giuliana
Gatto Ruggero
Pelizza Fabio
Chiabrera Cesare
Saracco Fabrizio Filippo
Negrini Andrea
Fusaschi Gianluca
Saletta Sergio

Rinolfi Daria

Perrera Angelo
Diaferia Annalisa

De Alessandri Andrea
Davolio Barbara
Simonelli Laura
Zaccone Vittorino
Scambelluri Andrea
Artin Silvia

Molinari Filomena
Ferrara Rosita
Gibson Beverley Jane
Prato Pier Luigi
Grassano Davide
Rigolli Fabio

Borrione Roberto
Lenti Federica
Fagnoni Annalisa
Valpreda Giuseppina
Favaglioni Elisa
Arseniato Riccardo
Amisano Monica
Tizzani Pierfelice Carlo
Martinelli Ferrero Fabrizio
Righelli Giovanni
Fusaro Cosimo
Cavanna Pietro
Faletti Gianni

Natale Giuseppe
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1971
1969
1978
1971
1967
1969
1968
1960
1967
1965
1984
1959
1971
1963
1963
1969
1968
1955
1975
1972
1969
1965
1961
1967
1967
1976
1971
1971
1955
1974
1966
1975
1972
1959
1972
1975
1967
1969
1970
1970
1970
1969
1971
1991
1968
1963
1983
1977
1972
1961
1962
1969
1973
1964
1971
1966

SM50
SF55
SM45
SF50
SF55
SF55
SF55
SM65
SM55
SF60
SF40
SM65
SM50
SM60
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM70
SM50
SF50
SM55
SM60
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM45
SM50
SF50
SM70
SF50
SM55
SF50
SF50
SM65
SM50
SF50
SF55
SF55
SF55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM50
SF

SF55
SF60
SF40
SM45
SF50
SM60
SM60
SM55
SM50
SM60
SM50
SM55

[=

ALO34
ATO003
ATO003
ALO034
ALO31
GE100
ALOO7
ALO028
TO058
TO047
VC001
VCO001
VCO014
ALOO05
ALO33
TO302
ALOO7
GEO055
ALO31
ALOO7
TOO059
ALOO7
ATO003
ATO003
TOO047
ALO34
ALOO1
NOO049
GEO055
VvC014
AO006
VR840
ALO034
ATO003
GEO055
ATO003
ATO003
TO059
CNO17
ALO34
ALO030
ALO31
ALO31
ALO33
ALO33
ATO003
ALO31
ALO31
TO224
ALO33
TO185
ATO003
ALO11
ALO11
ATO014
VC048
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FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL ACQUIRUNNERS

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA’

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL ATL. OVADESE ORMIG

FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE
FIDAL SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL G. S. AVIS IVREA

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA

FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL WOMAN TRIATHLON ITALIA A.S.D.
FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL G. S. AVIS IVREA

FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D.

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE
FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE
FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL ASD VERDENERO

FIDAL ASD VERDENERO

FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
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01.24.11
01.24.35
01.24.48
01.25.05
01.25.07
01.25.45
01.25.52
01.26.08
01.26.10
01.26.14
01.26.20
01.26.35
01.27.01
01.27.14
01.27.22
01.27.39
01.27.53
01.28.09
01.28.15
01.28.33
01.28.47
01.28.53
01.29.16
01.29.23
01.29.25
01.29.34
01.30.06
01.30.14
01.30.19
01.30.32
01.30.34
01.30.54
01.31.00
01.31.23
01.31.32
01.31.33
01.31.43
01.32.11
01.32.54
01.33.06
01.33.39
01.33.54
01.34.26
01.35.03
01.35.04
01.35.25
01.36.01
01.36.01
01.36.17
01.36.51
01.37.04
01.37.19
01.37.40
01.38.06
01.38.08
01.38.31
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112 284 Sampo Mario IT 1960 SM65 CNO052 FIDAL SPORTIFICATION 01.38.44
113 251 Martinelli Ferrero Umberto IT 2002 SM TO185 FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV 01.39.21
114 209 Di Vito Lorena Antonietta IT 1962 SF60 MI700 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A.S.D. 01.39.26
115 202 Damasio Giovanni IT 1956 SM65 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 01.39.35
116 244 Lanzavecchia Giulia IT 1991 SF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.40.35
117 311 Zerbetto Tania IT 1972 SF50 ALO31 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.40.43
118 184 Campodipietro Pellegrino IT 1972 SM50 AL033 FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE 01.40.52
119 179 Bottacini Massimiliano IT 1957 SM65 ALO0O5 FIDAL ATL. OVADESE ORMIG 01.40.54
120 278 Ricaldone Amy Blue IT 1985 SF40 ALO31 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.41.02
121 262 Orzati Lia IT 1977 SF45 GEO55 FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI 01.41.13
122 326 Barbieri Fabio IT 1976 SM45 ALO04 FIDAL A.S.D. ATL. SERRAVALLESE 01.41.27
123 186 Canini Marta IT 1972 SF50 CNO0O2 FIDAL A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA 01.41.48
124 207 Del Campo Marta IT 1986 SF35 ALO33 FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE 01.42.20
125 333 Braggio Giuseppe IT 1962 SM60 ALO11 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 01.43.27
126 306 Villabruna Miria IT 1957 SF65 VC006 FIDAL G.P. TRINESE 01.43.31
127 297 Tocci Cristina IT 1966 SF55 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.43.38
128 323 Giacone Michele IT 1953 SM70 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.43.46
129 258 Murgia Efisio IT 1965 SM60 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.44.01
130 178 Bortolozzo Ines IT 1967 SF55 ALO34 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 01.44.19
131 292 Sulis Elisabetta IT 1957 SF65 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 01.44.48
132 212 Dispensa Giovanni IT 1964 SM60 ALO07 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.45.53
133 224 Fraquelli Giancarlo IT 1962 SM60 CO249 FIDAL ATL. CENTRO LARIO 01.45.56
134 223 Franco Dario IT 1958 SM65 TO183 FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE 01.46.09
135 335 Narciso Michele IT 1967 SM55 AT014 FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 01.46.17
136 255 Molinari Emanuele IT 1973 SM50 ALO07 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.47.13
137 261 Nervi Mauro IT 1968 SM55  ALO07 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.47.15
138 189 Carbone Nicola Maurizio IT 1967 SM55  ALOO7 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.47.18
139 231 Gamba Bruna IT 1969 SF55 TO302 FIDAL SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D. 01.47.23
140 234 Giacobone Roberto IT 1952 SM70 ALO34 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 01.47.38
141 188 Capra Rita IT 1968 SF55 ALO33 FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE 01.47.39
142 277 Repetti Paola IT 1981 SF40 ALOO7 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.48.00
143 270 Pestarino Enza IT 1961 SF60 ALOO5 FIDAL ATL. OVADESE ORMIG 01.51.38
144 289 Semprini Paola IT 1964 SF60 ATO001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 01.52.53
145 229 Galati Antonio IT 1953 SM70 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 01.55.25
146 273 Prasso Giorgio IT 1959 SM65 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 01.55.25
147 300 Tron Anita IT 1955 SF70 TO183 FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE 01.57.06
148 257 Molinari Marzio IT 1953 SM70 VCO006 FIDAL G.P. TRINESE 01.57.32
149 241 Guerra Giovanni IT 1953 SM70 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 01.58.28
150 221 Foresti Federico IT 1963 SM60 ALO031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.58.28
151 230 Gallia Daniela IT 1956 SF65 ALO11 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 01.59.03
152 286 Sartorio Carlotta IT 1958 SF65 ALO33 FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE 01.59.17
153 240 Grigoletto Onorio IT 1951 SM70 ALOO7 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 02.02.23
154 318 Torti Enzo IT 1952 SM70 ALO11 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 02.06.43
155 266 Pejrani Anna Gabriella IT 1959 SF65 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.10.43
DNF 245 Lazzarini Gian Carlo IT 1956 SM65 AL033 FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE -
DNF 301 Turello Naldo IT 1955 SM70 ATO003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI -
Prei 169 Bedino Gianfranco IT 1970 SM55 VCO006 FIDAL G.P. TRINESE -
Prei 170 Bel Imam Tarik IT 1988 SM35 ALO07 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 5
Prei 171 Bettucchi Gianni Giuseppe IT 1950 SM75 ALOO1 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA -
Prei 172 Boano Camillo IT 1973 SM50 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI -
Prei 175 Bonino Stefano IT 1989 SM35 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA -
Prei 183 Cammalleri Ignazia IT 1966 SF55 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 -
Prei 192 Castellani Gian Maria IT 1977 SM45  ALO07 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE -
Prei 218 Ferrario Luca IT 1974 SM50 ALO31 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS -
Prei 237 Giusto Rossella IT 1974 SF50 TO016 FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO -
Prei 243 luga Cati Bianca IT 1980 SF45  ALO07 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE S
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Prei
Prei
Prei
Prei
Prei
Prei
Prei

247 Maccio Luigi IT 1964 SM60  AL007
265 Pavese Camillo IT 1943 SM80  AL007
275 Primo Carla IT 1970 SF55 TO047
295 Tinelli Paolo IT 1963 SM60  ALO007
302 Vaccari Gianna Annita IT 1948 SF75 VCO001
304 Velatta Stefano IT 1975 SM50 TOO087
309 Zanotti Luca IT 1973 SM50 TOO016

Totale atleti: 174

POS CODICE
1 ALO07
2 ATO003
3 ALO31
4 ALO33
5 ALO34
6 ALO11
7 ATO001
8 ALOO1
9 GEO055
10 TOO047
11 VC001
12 ALO05
13 ATO014
14 RUNCARD
15 VC006
16 AO003
17 CNO002
18 GE111
19 NOO037
20 PVv412
21 TOO016
22 TOO059
23 TO183
24 TO185
25 TO224
26 TO302
27 VvC014
28 ALO04
29 ALO10
30 ALO028
31 ALO30
32 AO006
33 CNOO1
34 CNO16
35 CNO17
36 CNO052
37 C0249
38 GE100
39 LU351
40 MI700
41 NO049
42 PR568
43 Svo021
44 TO058
45 TO087

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE

FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

FIDAL ASD VERDENERO

FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA

FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL ATL. OVADESE ORMIG

FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
FIDAL CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE

FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO

FIDAL G. S. AVIS IVREA

FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE

FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL A.S.D. ATL. SERRAVALLESE
FIDAL G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA
FIDAL ACQUIRUNNERS

FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D.

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75

FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO

FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

FIDAL SPORTIFICATION

FIDAL ATL. CENTRO LARIO

FIDAL ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A.S.D.
FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
FIDAL ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO
FIDAL ATLETICA CAIRO

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL POL. DIL. BAIRESE

NUMERO ATLETI
24
20
14
12

=
N
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46 TO155
47 TO261
48 TO262
49 VC048
50 VR840

Totale atleti: 174
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FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL WOMAN TRIATHLON ITALIA A.S.D.

iRunning

N Y
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